
Subject

Lecturer

Venue

Session Date Time Hours Room

1 Friday, 3 February 2023 06.00 PM - 09.00 PM 3

2 Friday, 10 February 2023 06.00 PM - 09.00 PM 3

3 Sunday, 12 February 2023 08.00 AM - 12.00 PM 4

4 Friday, 17 February 2023 06.00 PM - 09.00 PM 3 Online

5 Sunday, 19 February 2023 08.00 AM - 12.00 PM 4

6 Friday, 24 February 2023 06.00 PM - 09.00 PM 3

7 Friday, 3 March 2023 06.00 PM - 09.00 PM 3

8 Saturday, 4 March 2023 06.00 PM - 09.00 PM 3

9 Sunday, 5 March 2023 08.30 AM - 12.00 PM 3.5

10 Sunday, 5 March 2023 01.30 PM - 05.00 PM 3.5

11 Friday, 10 March 2023 06.00 PM - 09.00 PM 3 Online

12 Friday, 17 March 2023 06.00 PM - 09.00 PM 3

13 Friday, 24 March 2023 06.00 PM - 09.00 PM 3

14 Friday, 31 March 2023 06.00 PM - 09.00 PM 3

45

Zoom Meeting

https://zoom.us/j/94993746471?pwd=MW9GT3Y0cXpCRVUzbTU4cmJCUUJzdz09

Meeting ID: 949 9374 6471

Passcode: 1111

TOTAL HOUR

FINAL EXAM/ REPORT Saturday, 1 April 2023

PHILOSOPHY (Phi-CH31ISB-1)

Dr. Bui Xuan Thanh

ISB Campus (Floor 14, B1 Building) - 279 Nguyen Tri Phuong, District 10

B1.1409

B1.1409

B1.1409

Online

B1.1409


